Tariff Guide, Effective 16th March 2020

SAVINGS	Fee (BWP) - VAT Exc.	
Ordinary Savings		
Minimum Balance	50.00	
Monthly Account Maintenance	8. 50	
Deposit	Free	
Withdrawal Fee (Over the Counter)	2.00	
Passbook Replacement	25.00	
Account Closure	Free	
Stop Order Counter Withdrawal Fee	Any withdrawal within 3 months 10.00 Free after 3 months	
Sesigo Savings Account		
Minimum Balance	200.00	
Monthly Account Maintenance	10.00	
Deposit	Free	
Withdrawal Fee (Over the Counter)	2.00	
Passbook Replacement	25.00	
Account Closure	Free	
Stop Order Counter Withdrawal Fee	Any withdrawal within 3 months 10.00 Free after 3 months	
Save As You Earn		
Minimum Balance	50.00	
Premature Closure	Interest reduction from 50%	
Thobo Savings Account		
Minimum Balance	200.00	
Premature Closure	Interest reduction from 50%	
Fixed Deposit Account		
Minimum Balance	1000.00	
Premature Closure	1% reduction on the interest rate applied	
Corporate Transmission Accoun	nt	
Minimum Balance	10, 000.00	
Transaction Fee (per tansfer)	30.00	
Interbank Tansfer (per tansfer)	0.05% of transfered amount, min 50.00, max 1000.00	
Monthly Account Maintenance F		
Interim Statement Fee	20.00	

Monthly Statement	Free
Account Closure	Free
Corporate Fixed Deposit Account	
Minimum Balance	1 000 000.00
Premature Closure	1% reduction on the interest rate applied
Fixed Deposit Payment	100.00
Interim Statement Fee	20.00
LOANS	
Lecha Personal Loan	
Arrangement Fee	1% of loan amount, Min 600.00, Max 2500.00
Bank Statement	Free
Interim Statement	3.50 per page
Express Loan	
Arrangement Fee	1% of loan amount, Min 600.00, Max 1500.00
Bank Statement	Free
Interim Statement	3.50 per page
Homeline Property Loan	
Arrangement Fee	1% of loan amount, Min 800.00, Max 8000.00
Bank Statement	Free
Interim Statement	3.50 per page
Pensioner's Loan Scheme	
Arrangement Fee	1% of loan amount, Min 250.00, Max 600.00
Bank Statement	Free
Interim Statement	3.50 per page
Ipelegeng Loan	
Arrangement Fee	1% of loan amount, Min 250.00, Max 1000.00
Bank Statement	Free
Interim Statement	3.50 per page
Eezi Auto Loan	
Arrangement Fee	1% of loan amount, Min 1000.00, Max 4500.00
Bank Statement	Free
Interim Statement	3.50 per page

TRANSACTIONAL ACCOUNT Fe	e (BWP) - VAT Exc.
Monthly Account Maintenance Fee	20.54
Minimum Balance	Nil
Withdrawal (over the counter)	11.00
Withdrawal BSB ATM	2.01
Withdrawal Other Local Atm	3.75
Withdrawal International	21.52
SMS Notification	2.68
Balance enquiry (BSB ATM)	Free
Balance enquiry (Local Banks ATM) Point of Sale	3.48
POS Fee	Free
ATM Deposit	Free
Deposit over the counter	Free
Card Replacement	49.11
Account Closure	Free
Intra tansfer (BSB ATM)	1.57
Monthly Statement	Free
Interim Statement	3.50 per page
OTHER FACILITIES	Fee (BWP) - VAT Exc.
Coin Deposit	Free
_etter of Guarantees (all deposit accounts)	Free
E-Transfer on all products	10.00
Bank Cheque	50.00
Early Settlement of all Loans	45 days notice required or 1 month interest

Fee (BWP) - VAT Exc.

NOTICE ON WITHDRAWALS

DEAR VALUED CUSTOMER

Ordinary and Sesigo Customers intending to withdraw the below amounts should notify their respective transacting Branches. A breakdown of the withdrawal limit is as follows:

P10 Million and Above - 14 Days Notice P5 Million - P10 Million - 7 Days Notice

P200 000 - P5 Million - 24 hours Notice

Commission fee on loan deductions 1.25%

COMMISSIONS

for personal loans

The notice of withdrawal form is available in our Banking Halls for over the counter withdrawals and Funds transfer instructions. You may contact your Branch Manager for any clarity required.

By Order of BSB Management

For more information contact 367 0001 visit www.bsb.bw

Terms and Conditions Apply

